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SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE
301
41
42
43
83
302
27
29
30
54
55
44
28
48

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
HINDI CORE
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS
BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY
BIOLOGY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

APPEARED ' PASSED

60 60
27 27
23 23
23 23
11 11
38 38
19 19
23 23
15 15
14 14
14 13
12 11
22 20
59 52

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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91.67
90.91
88.14
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8
3
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8
12
7
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240
149
121
143
40
135
85
105
58
54
55
54
75
152

PI
50
68.98
65.76
77.72
45.45
44.41
55.92
57.07
48.33
48.21
49.11
56.25
42,61
322

MEAN
71.67
70.63
69.87
80.13
67.18
66.24
62.26
70.17
63.27
62.64
61.43
71.33
56.14
61.85



STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL
17732086
17732089
17732129
17732073
17732072
17732078
17732107
17732071
17732077
17732119

17732100

17732079
17732097

17732076

17732090
17732130
17732122
17732108
17732088
17732074
17732120
17732083
17732091
17732081
17732126
17732075
17732085
17732110
17732070
17732117
17732080
17732095
17732112
17732082
17732109
17732105
17732094
17732099
17732128
17732084
17732113
17732116
17732106
17732093
17732101
17732118
17732124
17732114
17732087
17732092
17732103
17732127

17732096

17732111
17732102

NAME
F NEHA
F PRATIBHA
M VIPIN RANA
M ANKUR
F AMISHA
M HARSH
M SHUBH SHARMA
M ADITYA
M DEVASHISH
M LAKSHAY

M KRISH KUMAR SINGH

M HIMANSHU
F DIVYA

M CHAKRAVARAM SRI
SURYA NARAYAN RAJ

F RONAK
M YOGESH
M NIKHIL
M TAKSH
F PALAK
F ANJALIJHA
F MAHAK
M MEET
M SPARSH
M ISHWAR SINGH
FTRIPTI
M AUGUSTYA RATHI
M NAVDEEP SINGH
F VANSHIKA
M ABHINAV
M HIMANSHU
M HIMANSHU DAHIYA
M DEEPANSHU
M YASH DAHIYA
M KARTIK DAHIYA
F TANISHA
M RONAK
M CHIRAG VATS
M JATIN
M VED PRAKASH
F MEHAK
M YOGESH
M DIPANSHU
M SIDHANTH
M ARPIT
M MONTY
F LAKSHA KAUSHAL
F SANIYA
F ASTHA DUBEY
M NIRMAL
F ARTI
M PRIYANSHU
M VAIBHAV

M DEEPENDER ROHILLA

M VINEET
M MONU

GRADE

2

D2
D1

a1
82
70
85
95
87
80
80
95
95
75

56

77

83

65
65
72

71

60
52

58

54
58

53
61

GRADE
A2
B1
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
Al
Al
B1

c1

A2

A2

B2
B2
B1

B1

C1
Cc2

C1

Cc2
C1

Cc2
B2

a2
84
81

87

85

80

79
66

85

68

67
79

58

60

68

53

61

70
66

66

GRADE
Al
A2

Al

Al

A2

A2
B2

Al

B2

B2
A2

c2

c2

B2

D1

c2

B1
B2

B2

a3
95
96

95
95
95

81
93

GRADE
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

B1
Al

A2

B1

A2
A2

A2

C1l

B2

B1

B2

B1
C1l

B2

83

GRADE

B2
[

[
B2

c1

B2

302

86

85

84

80
69

76
66
85

77
67
87

75
65

76
58
52
67
59

67
49
61
74
69

56
55
65
66
55

47

55
55

GRADE

Al

A2

A2

B1
C1l

B2
Cc2
A2

B2
Cc2
Al

B2
Cc2

B2
D1
D2
Cc2
D1

Cc2
D2
D1
B2
c1

D1
D1
c2
c2
D1

D2

D1
D1

27

GRADE

A2

C1
B1

B1
Al
B1

Cc2
Cc2
B2

Cc2

B2
C1

D1
B2

29

95

88

66
71

77
79
73
76

67

72

69

59

73

61
67

54

61
56

GRADE

Al

A2

D1

c2
D1

30

66
57

GRADE

C1
Cc2

54

51
57

GRADE

D1
c2

55

45
58

GRADE

D2
C1

44
89
95

GRADE
A2
Al

B2
B2

c1
c1

D1
B1
D1

28

45

48
45

GRADE

A2

B1

C1
B2

D1
B2

C1

B2

Cc2
C1
Cc2

D2

D1
D2

48
94

87
80
79
79
81
78
62
77

66

66
58

66

64
69
67
56
78
64
67
74
66
67
67
59
67
51
73
50
66
59
54
68
2
40
60
53
76
56
62
66
54
53
53
63
51
61
58
59
38
58

53

55
40

GRADE
Al

2

2
D1

c2

c2
Cc1
c2
D1

c2
c2
Cc1
c2
c2
c2
D1
c2
D2
c1
D2
c2
D1
D2
c2

D1
D2

D1
D1
c2
D2
D2
D2
c2
D2
D1
D1
D1

D1

D2

D2

TOTAL
523
521
520
514
509
507
504
488
486
483

455

450
445
444
436
430
428
427
426
421
413
412
402
401
399
394
394
392
389
385
384
382
380
379
375
371
370
370
368
366
363
363
362
357
347
346
340
337
320

317

316
315

%
87.17
86.83
86.67
85.67
84.83

84.5

77.67
77.33

75.83

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS



ROLL
17732098
17732125
17732121
17732123
17732104
17732115

NAME
M GAGAN KUMAR
M TEJAS VISHAL
F MUSKAN KUMARI
M RITESH
M ROHAN
M DAKSH

GRADE
D1
c2
c2
c2
D2

ABST

a1

302
57
51
53
69
47

0

GRADE
D1
D2
D2
C1l
D2

ABST

GRADE
c2

29
55

GRADE
D1

30

46

48

47

0

GRADE

D2

D1

D2

ABST

54
48
46
46

0

GRADE

D1

D2

D2

ABST

55
50
28
45

0

GRADE

4

28
45

GRADE
D2

48
46
52
67
38
37

GRADE
E
D2
c2
E
E
ABST

TOTAL
314
314
309
309
263

%
52.33
52.33

51.5
51.5
43.83

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

CcompP
ABST



